
 
 

Samstag, 13. April 2019 
 

 

Ergebnislisten 
Bruttowertung Herren 

1° ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZ 5       32 

2° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       29 

3° SCARATTI CESARE LANA 10       27 

4° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       26 

5° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER APPIANO - CAREZ 13       25 

6° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      24 

7° STAMPFER MANFRED APPIANO - CAREZ 6 S      23 

8° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7       21 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       21 

10° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      20 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 18 S      20 

12° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       19 

13° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       18 

 MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 18 S      18 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 12 S      18 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      18 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 17 S      18 

18° MATHA' ANTON APPIANO - CAREZ 13 S      17 

19° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 10       16 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      16 

21° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 22 S      15 

22° Migliucci Luca LANA 14       14 

 KAUN MICHAEL LANA 16       14 

24° PROFANTER MARK APPIANO - CAREZ 21       13 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      13 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      13 

 SACCANI ANDREA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18       13 

 Dissertori Siegfried LANA 26 S      13 

 IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 12 S      13 

30° MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      12 

31° STIEGER PETER ESTERO 25 S      11 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      11 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 25 S      11 

34° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      9 

 TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       9 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 15 S      9 

37° MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      8 

38° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 29 S      6 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      6 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 36 S      6 

41° CRESTANI GIANLUCA ESTERO 22 S      5 

42° PLATINO GEORG LANA 36 S      4 

43° BASNER HORST ESTERO 36 S      3 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 36       3 

45° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 17 S      N.R. 

 SANFTL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZ 7       N.R. 

 DE ANGELI PHILIPP ESTERO 19 S      N.R. 
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Bruttowertung Damen 
1° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZ 11 S L     19 

2° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     18 

3° SACCANI EMILY ST. VIGIL SEIS 22 J L     17 

4° WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     14 

5° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     13 

6° TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     11 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     11 

8° SACCANI JIL ST. VIGIL SEIS 29 J L     10 

9° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     9 

 CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 34  L     9 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     9 

12° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 31 S L     8 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 30 S L     8 

14° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     5 

15° ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 31  L     4 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 36 S L     4 

 STIEGER ESTHER ESTERO 36 S L     4 

 

Netto 1. Kategorie  
1° ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZ 5       37 

2° SCARATTI CESARE LANA 10       35 

3° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      33 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       33 

5° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       32 

6° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 12 S      30 

7° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       29 

8° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZ 11 S L     28 

9° STAMPFER MANFRED APPIANO - CAREZ 6 S      27 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      27 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7       27 

12° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      26 

13° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      24 

14° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 10       23 

 IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 12 S      23 

16° SANFTL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZ 7       N.R. 

 

Netto 2. Kategorie 
1° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 18 S      38 

2° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER APPIANO - CAREZ 13       37 

3° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     35 

 MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 18 S      35 

5° TUTZER GEORG LANA 17 S      33 

6° WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     31 

 ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       31 

8° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     30 

9° PROFANTER MARK APPIANO - CAREZ 21       29 



 
 

Samstag, 13. April 2019 
 

 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       29 

11° SACCANI ANDREA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18       28 

12° Migliucci Luca LANA 14       27 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      27 

 MATHA' ANTON APPIANO - CAREZ 13 S      27 

15° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      26 

 MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      26 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     26 

18° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      24 

19° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 16       23 

20° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      22 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      22 

22° Wolf Sepp LANA 15 S      19 

23° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       17 

24° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 17 S      N.R. 

 DE ANGELI PHILIPP ESTERO 19 S      N.R. 

 

Netto 3. Kategorie 
1° SACCANI EMILY ST. VIGIL SEIS 22 J L     37 

2° Dissertori Siegfried LANA 26 S      36 

3° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 31 S L     35 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 30 S L     35 

5° SACCANI JIL ST. VIGIL SEIS 29 J L     34 

6° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 22 S      33 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 29 S      33 

 STIEGER PETER ESTERO 25 S      33 

9° TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     31 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 25 S      31 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     31 

12° POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 36       30 

13° ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 31  L     29 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 36 S      29 

15° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     27 

16° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     26 

 CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 34  L     26 

18° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      25 

19° BASNER HORST ESTERO 36 S      22 

 PLATINO GEORG LANA 36 S      22 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 36 S L     22 

22° STIEGER ESTHER ESTERO 36 S L     20 

23° CRESTANI GIANLUCA ESTERO 22 S      19 

 

 
 

 

 
 


